ezCCTV.com
3 City Business Park, Letchworth Garden City, Herts, SG6 1FH
Sales: 0808 180 18 18, Technical Support: 08706 094 507, Tel: 01462 708 820
EZ-PSU-4AMP/-24 VAC
24vac 4amp
FEATURES
SPECIFICATION
EZ-PSU-4AMP/-24VAC
ezCCTV.com’s line of CCTV power supplies is the cost
effective way to power multiple cameras.  The power
supplies provide a 24VAC output for 4 fused outputs.
All models are packaged in the toughest metal enclosure
Main power switch to turn on/off power to outputs
Spare fuse included
Ventilation holes to prevent heat build-up
Removable steel cover for easy access to power
connections
•
•
•
•
•
•
Model EZ-PSU-4AMP-24VAC
Output Supply 24VAC
Current @12VDC 4 Amp
Channel 4
Input Voltage 240VAC
Output Voltages Adjustable
Main Fuse 5 AMP @ 250 VAC
Dimensions 10” x 7.75” x 3.5” (254 x 196 x 89 mm)
EZ-PSU-4AMP/-24 VAC
*Specification and image are subject to change without any notification